41

9/10/2022

Bib#

2508
2533
2812
2580
2674
2668
2787
2735
2558
2789
2437
2706
2764
2588
2618
2726
2705
2455
2828
2628
2762
2555
2746
2460
2711
2655
2606
2599
2801
2799
24093
2750
2712
2545
2413
2774
2651
2574
2773
2418
2541

Menomonie,
September 10,

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x% Girls'

Colin Hanson
Will Sylvester
Quin Andrews
Tan Hazen
Nic Owens
Noah Lawrence
Connor Gabay
Connor Norby
Ty Jacobs
Maverick Hoogland
Benjamin Cihasky
Daniel Wilson
Konrad Knutson
Aiden Schiferl
Ethan Archer
Grant Burns
Roman Westrich
Kansas Smith
Jonah Majerus
Gillie Suarez
Mason Hughes
Aidan Ecker
Marah Benedict
Elizabeth Anderson
Brooklyn Hoff
Lyla Vlcek
Sabrina Lechnir
Anabella Filips
Lilly Jensen
Olive Halvorson
Ava Wozney
Anna Fitzgerald
Anna Imsande
Leah Luedtke
Jordan Chen
Meredith Merlak
Ruby Mitchell
Ellie Schiszik
Sarah Knaack
Abby Merconti
Ella Cesafsky
1:55PM

& Boys'

Gr

12
11
10
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
10
12
12
10
12
11
11
10
12
11
10

9
11
11

9
11
12
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
10

9

5000 Meter 1lst & 2nd Runners Race ****
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Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
River Falls

E1k Mound

Hudson

Hudson

Phillips
Menomonie

Eau Claire North
Phillips
Chippewa Falls
La Crosse Logan
New Richmond

E1k Mound

Holmen

Menomonie

La Crosse Logan
Chippewa Falls
River Falls
Holmen

New Richmond

Eau Claire North
New Richmond

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Hudson

Holmen

Holmen

River Falls
River Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond
Menomonie

Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls
Phillips

Hudson

E1k Mound
Phillips
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire North

Runne

r

1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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60

9/10/2022

Bib#

2666
2522
2515
2786
2448
2676
2675
2500
2623
2796
2818
2761
2453
2729
2624
2443
2824
2627
2814
2785
2732
2556
2725
2704
2756
2696
2699
2561
2768
2577
2578
2566
2585
2612
2708
2609
2611
2491
2747
2465
2657
2800
2476
2748
2798
2719
2714
2417
2653
2571
2426
2779
2753
2414
2772
2775
2550
2652
2543
2540

Menomonie,
September 10,

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Addisu Haverly
Daniel Murray
Isaac Mangrum
Gavin Esterholm
Jake Mason
Taggert Ruedebusch
Jager Ruedebusch
Parker Dewey
Samuel Horman
James Vollendorf
Nathaniel Fosler
Jackson Hughes
Ian Simetosky
Peter Cimino
Josiah Kulmaczewski
Chase Kline
Collin Jalowitz
Jon Rosenow
Conner Cernohous
Julian Ellingen
Ray Ebert
Titus Frock
Ben Bowman
Isaac Trohkimoinen
Hayden Balduc
Joseph Duffrin
Ben Lenz
Sam Kording
Ethan Rewerts
Caleb Beskow
Bodie Folczyk
Walker Vaver
Brody Niven
Sydney Valiska
Kyah Barnhart
Bailey Sommerville
Molly Twitchell
Charlotte Willems
Ceana Dietz
Lindsay Berg
Ryleigh White
Rita Hoffman
Bryanna Hoffman
Katelyn Doehrmann
Afton Gillis
Anika Schoenberger
Madison Lehman
Ireland McQuillan
India Swanson
Marley King
Noelle Simetkosky
Jaycee Pomeroy
Izzy Perry
Lizzy Dallas
Leah Harper
Brielle Mesko
Kianna Schubert
Sydnee Schaben
Olivia Hernandez
Tatum Carey
1:55PM

& Boys'

5000 Meter 3rd,

Gr

11
11
11

9
12
11
10
11
11
10
12

9
12
10

9
12
11
10
12
10
12
12
10
11
10
11
12
12

9
11
11
11

9
11

9
10
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
11

9
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10

9

9
10
11

9
11

@
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B
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4th, & 5th Runners Race

Team Runner

Hudson Boys 3rd
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 5th
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 4th
Phillips Boys 3rd
Chippewa Falls Boys 3rd
Hudson Boys 4th
Hudson Boys 5th
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 3rd
Holmen Boys 3rd
Phillips Boys 4th
River Falls Boys 3rd
New Richmond Boys 3rd
Chippewa Falls Boys 5th
Menomonie Boys 5th
Holmen Boys 4th
Chippewa Falls Boys 4th
River Falls Boys 5th
Holmen Boys 5th
River Falls Boys 4th
Phillips Boys 5th
Menomonie Boys 4th
Eau Claire North Boys 3rd
Menomonie Boys 3rd
La Crosse Logan Boys 5th
New Richmond Boys 4th
La Crosse Logan Boys 4th
La Crosse Logan Boys 3rd
Eau Claire North Boys 4th
New Richmond Boys 5th
Elk Mound Boys 3rd
Elk Mound Boys 4th
Eau Claire North Boys 5th
Elk Mound Boys 5th
Holmen Girls 3rd
Menomonie Girls 3rd
Holmen Girls 4th
Holmen Girls 5th
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 4th
New Richmond Girls 3rd
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 3rd
Hudson Girls 3rd
River Falls Girls 3rd
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 5th
New Richmond Girls 4th
River Falls Girls 4th
Menomonie Girls 5th
Menomonie Girls 4th
Chippewa Falls Girls 3rd
Hudson Girls 4th
Elk Mound Girls 5th
Chippewa Falls Girls 4th
Phillips Girls 5th
New Richmond Girls 5th
Chippewa Falls Girls 5th
Phillips Girls 3rd
Phillips Girls 4th
Eau Claire North Girls 4th
Hudson Girls 5th
Eau Claire North Girls 3rd
Eau Claire North Girls 5th

*k k%

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 10, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
accuracetiming.com

WWW .

**%x Girls' & Boys' 5000
Place Bib# Name Gr

61 2810 Rachel Winter 11
9/10/2022 1:55PM

Meter 3rd, 4th, & 5th Runners Race ***x*

Gen

River Falls

Runner

Girls 5th Runner

Page 2

25:35.2



Place Bib#

60

9/10/2022

2663
2532
2497
2730
2441
2736
2682
2529
2829
2619
2439
2633
2825
2770
2553
2767
2579
2739
2680
2458
2583
2584
2817
2763
2632
2700
2784
2554
2565
2701
2484
2752
2616
2479
2615
2464
2715
2427
2808
2643
2721
2749
27717
2415
2751
2803
2639
2781
2778
2695
2693
2608
2694
2542
2551
2807
2648
2570
2421
2573

Menomonie,
September 10,

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Brock Bjerke
Noah Sylvester
Julian Bica Harrison
Carter Davis
Mason Fredrickson
Dylan Norby
Zachery Waterman
Will Shemick
Sam Majerus
Noah Bertram
Christian Crumbaker
Dylan Whiteaker
Grady Jensen
Cole Trosen
Christian Bretey
Chance Perry
Lucas Hanson
Caleb Schneider
Ethan Swanson
Blayden Vranish
AJ Miller
Jesse Moyer
Ethan Engler
Luke Kamish
Cayden Vang
Daniel Lenz
Alec Bjork
Benjamin Daniels
Trenton Stalsberg
Chris McGaff
Madyson Rosenberger
Reese Nichols
Jocelyn Williams
Avery Lentz
Ava Werner
Caity Bentley
Megan Mcmahon
Mckenzie Simonson
Abigail Treichel
Britta Holter
Julia Skorczewski
Katie Ebnet
Maya Nieto
Zoey Eckwright
Lily Gess
Dianna Lother
Addie Deziel
Rylie Sidenbender
Caitlin Pesko
Anya Westrich
Ada Thurman
Audra Newman
Savannah Vaughn
Claire Gannon
Cara Theisen
Elly Smith
Abby Krenz
Aleya Hadenfeldt
Cailyn Rykal
Carly Mohr

1:55PM

& Boys'

5000 Meter 6th,

Gr

11

9
11
12
10
12
10
12
11
11
12
10

9
11
11
10
12
11

9
11
12
11
11
10

9
10
12
10
10
12
12
10

9
10
11
12
10

9

9
10
12

9
10

9

9

9
10
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
12

9
11

@
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7th, & 8th Runners Race

Team Runner

Hudson Boys 6th
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 6th
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 7th
Menomonie Boys 7th
Chippewa Falls Boys 6th
Menomonie Boys 6th
Hudson Boys 7th
Eau Claire Memorial Boys 8th
River Falls Boys 6th
Holmen Boys 7th
Chippewa Falls Boys 7th
Holmen Boys 6th
River Falls Boys 8th
New Richmond Boys 6th
Eau Claire North Boys 6th
New Richmond Boys 7th
Elk Mound Boys 6th
Menomonie Boys 8th
Hudson Boys 8th
Chippewa Falls Boys 8th
Elk Mound Boys 8th
Elk Mound Boys 7th
River Falls Boys 7th
New Richmond Boys 8th
Holmen Boys 8th
La Crosse Logan Boys 6th
Phillips Boys 6th
Eau Claire North Boys 7th
Eau Claire North Boys 8th
La Crosse Logan Boys 7th
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 6th
New Richmond Girls 6th
Holmen Girls 6th
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 8th
Holmen Girls 7th
Eau Claire Memorial Girls 7th
Menomonie Girls 8th
Chippewa Falls Girls 6th
River Falls Girls 7th
Hudson Girls 7th
Menomonie Girls 7th
New Richmond Girls 8th
Phillips Girls 6th
Chippewa Falls Girls 7th
New Richmond Girls 7th
River Falls Girls 6th
Hudson Girls 6th
Phillips Girls 8th
Phillips Girls 7th
La Crosse Logan Girls 6th
La Crosse Logan Girls 8th
Holmen Girls 8th
La Crosse Logan Girls 7th
Eau Claire North Girls 6th
Eau Claire North Girls 8th
River Falls Girls 8th
Hudson Girls 8th
Elk Mound Girls 6th
Chippewa Falls Girls 8th
Elk Mound Girls 7th

*k k%

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 10,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Hudson

(17:24.6

Nic Owens

Noah Lawrence
Brock Bjerke
Addisu Haverly
Taggert Ruedebusch
Jager Ruedebusch
Zachery Waterman

Eau Claire Memorial

(17:15.6

Colin Hanson

Will Sylvester
Daniel Murray

Isaac Mangrum

Noah Sylvester
Julian Bica Harrison
Parker Dewey

Phillips

(17:57.4

Connor Gabay
Maverick Hoogland
Gavin Esterholm
James Vollendorf
Julian Ellingen
Alec Bjork

Chippewa Falls

(18:08.9

Benjamin Cihasky
Jake Mason

Kansas Smith

Mason Fredrickson
Ian Simetosky

Chase Kline
Christian Crumbaker

Menomonie

(18:10.4

Connor Norby
Grant Burns
Carter Davis
Dylan Norby
Peter Cimino
Ray Ebert
Ben Bowman

River Falls

(18:10.2

Quin Andrews
Jonah Majerus
Nathaniel Fosler
Collin Jalowitz
Conner Cernohous
Sam Majerus
Grady Jensen

87:02.8 0:40.5)

86:17.9 1:22.4)

89:46.8 1:32.5)

90:44.4 1:10.4)

90:51.7 1:16.2)

90:50.7 2:00.1)



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 10,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Holmen

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(18:21.7

Ethan Archer
Samuel Horman
Gillie Suarez
Josiah Kulmaczew
Jon Rosenow

Noah Bertram
Dylan Whiteaker

La Crosse Logan

ski 9

(18:47.2

Daniel Wilson
Roman Westrich
Isaac Trohkimoin
Joseph Duffrin
Ben Lenz

Daniel Lenz
Chris McGaff

New Richmond

en 11

(18:45.0

Konrad Knutson
Jackson Hughes
Mason Hughes
Hayden Balduc
Ethan Rewerts
Cole Trosen
Chance Perry

E1lk Mound

(18:47.3

Tan Hazen
Aiden Schiferl
Lucas Hanson
Caleb Beskow
Bodie Folczyk
Brody Niven
AJ Miller

Eau Claire North

(18:57.8

Ty Jacobs

Titus Frock
Aidan Ecker

Sam Kording
Christian Bretey
Walker Vaver
Benjamin Daniels

91:48.4 0:51.9)

93:55.8 1:59.2)

93:44.7 2:07.9)

93:56.1 2:56.2)

94:49.0 2:19.2)



Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 1 2661 Anthony Annen 12 Hudson
2 2 2531 Brady Swartz 9 Eau Claire Memorial
3 3 2758 Chris Diestelmeier 11 New Richmond
4 4 2456 Micah Uttech 9 Chippewa Falls
5 5 2738 Waylon Rogers 12 Menomonie
6 6 2502 Levi Frank 10 Eau Claire Memorial
7 7 2520 Henry Miller 9 Eau Claire Memorial
8 8 2517 Jack Mathias 12 Eau Claire Memorial
9 9 2759 Benjamin Dittman 10 New Richmond
10 10 2509 Caden Hebert 11 Eau Claire Memorial
11 11 2769 Gavin Seckora 12 New Richmond
12 12 2514 Evan Majeski 12 Eau Claire Memorial
13 13 2527 Cy Schultz 12 Eau Claire Memorial
14 2503 Miquel Fromm 9 Eau Claire Memorial
15 14 2446 Austin Kruger 10 Chippewa Falls
16 15 2737 Luke Ray 9 Menomonie
17 2498 Luke Brunclik 10 Eau Claire Memorial
18 2523 Logan Prunty 11 Eau Claire Memorial
19 16 2431 Tiege Anderson 10 Chippewa Falls
20 2528 Gabe Secker 10 Eau Claire Memorial
21 17 2586 Cooper Reese 11 Elk Mound
22 18 2449 Collin Nichols 10 Chippewa Falls
23 2516 Dixon Mastin 11 Eau Claire Memorial
24 2535 Sam Westerlund 9 Eau Claire Memorial
25 19 2662 Ryan Benzer 12 Hudson
26 20 2679 Joshua Spors 9 Hudson
27 21 2617 Dustin Albright 9 Holmen
28 22 2625 Ezra Neumann 10 Holmen
29 2530 Keegan Smith 10 Eau Claire Memorial
30 2534 Cole Wegner 12 Eau Claire Memorial
31 23 2821 Joseph Hoffman 9 River Falls
32 24 2815 Henry Cronk 9 River Falls
33 25 2832 Riley Sabot 10 River Falls
34 26 2724 Kieran Bignell 10 Menomonie
35 27 2457 Kadyn Voigt 9 Chippewa Falls
36 28 2581 Grady Larson 9 Elk Mound
37 29 2836 Henry Whipkey 11 River Falls
38 30 2723 Peter Bendel 12 Menomonie
39 2511 Sullivan Jones 9 Eau Claire Memorial
40 2510 Grant Johnson 12 Eau Claire Memorial
41 31 2833 Cooper Sheely 10 River Falls
42 32 2816 Brodie Cummings 11 River Falls
43 33 2678 Kian Siwicki 10 Hudson
44 34 2589 Tobey Westcott 12 Elk Mound
45 35 2664 Sy Ebben 9 Hudson
46 2521 Kail Monette 12 Eau Claire Memorial
47 36 2741 Sam Seguin 12 Menomonie
48 37 2681 Alex Tostrud 12 Hudson
49 38 2671 James Magneson 11 Hudson
50 2518 Carson McCutcheon 10 Eau Claire Memorial
51 39 2727 Caleb Cameron 10 Menomonie
52 2507 Jon Hamilton 11 Eau Claire Memorial
53 2536 Micah Zwiefelhofer 10 Eau Claire Memorial
54 40 2757 Jaxon Becklin 9 New Richmond
55 41 2622 Brock Hanson 11 Holmen
56 42 2788 Spencer Henney 9 Phillips
57 2506 Hayden Gross 11 Eau Claire Memorial
58 43 2432 Eric Andreo 10 Chippewa Falls
59 44 2438 Caleb Clark 10 Chippewa Falls
60 2445 Andrew Kressin 10 Chippewa Falls
9/10/2022 1:55PM

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 10, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Menomonie,
September

Wisconsin
10, 2022

www.accuracetiming.com

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
61 2496 Jackson Bestland 12
62 2670 Luke Lorenz 9
63 45 2823 Michael Ireland 11
64 46 2740 Benjamin Seguin 9
65 47 2629 Ethan Swaney 9
66 48 2568 Spencer Ward 10
67 49 2582 Evan Lauer 11
68 50 2557 Riley Gaetz 12
69 2677 Samuel Schmidtknecht 10
70 2667 Nathan Kromrey 12
71 2433 Dylan Baist 9
72 2454 Brady Smith 9
73 2660 Nate Anderson 9
74 51 2620 Silas Devine 9
75 52 2792 Chris Randrup 11
76 2827 Chayton Kamrowski 11
77 53 2631 Adam Troyanek 12
78 2665 Alex Gonzalez-Morocho 9
79 2444 Connor Kolinski 9
80 54 2634 Caleb Wyss 9
81 2837 Matt Wilson 9
82 55 2760 Alex Fischer 9
83 2830 Lewis Mullen 12
84 2733 Dominic Garr 10
85 56 2790 Evan Johnson 9
86 57 2791 Jack Kulwicki 11
87 2501 Isaac Durkee 9
88 58 2793 Hayden Sokolowski 11
89 2742 Balian Viana 9
90 2519 Sam McGee 9
91 2743 Derek Weber 10
92 2831 Gavin Rasmussen 11
93 2592 Cole Christman 10
94 2434 Antonio Balderas 11
95 2459 Caleb Wiener 12
96 2734 Parker Hahn 12
97 2435 Uriyah Bowe 9
28 2820 Wyatt Hall 9
99 2728 Cole Christenson 9

100 2526 Jackson Sailing 12
101 59 2697 Brett Jeffries 10
102 2826 Gustav Johnson 9
103 60 2698 Ayden Krenn 10
104 2525 [Keegan Risler 10
105 2819 Hank Graetz 9
106 2495 Owen Berger 9
107 2450 Jalen Rose 9
108 61 2576 Dalton Banaszak 9
109 62 2703 Chenue Thao 10
110 2834 Carson Stacy 11
111 2813 Joshua Ashbach 9
112 63 2559 Aiden Knudtson 9
113 2593 [Kadin Guyer 10
114 2630 Raaghav(Raam) Tiwari 9
115 2494 Caleb Balmer 12
116 2504 Bryan Gilleland 10
117 2594 Mason Hocking 9
118 2452 Austin Schwartz 12
119 64 2552 Aiden Allen 10
120 65 2707 Carter Xiong 10
9/10/2022 1:55PM

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

River Falls
Menomonie

Holmen

Eau Claire North
Elk Mound

Eau Claire North
Hudson

Hudson

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Holmen

Phillips

River Falls

Holmen

Hudson

Chippewa Falls
Holmen

River Falls

New Richmond

River Falls
Menomonie

Phillips

Phillips

Eau Claire Memorial
Phillips

Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

River Falls
Elmwood-Plum City
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie

Chippewa Falls
River Falls
Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan
River Falls

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
River Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

E1k Mound

La Crosse Logan
River Falls

River Falls

Eau Claire North
Elmwood-Plum City
Holmen

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Elmwood-Plum City
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North

La Crosse Logan
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
121 2822 Calvin Ireland
122 66 2563 Tyler Nocchi
123 67 2567 William VIncent
124 68 2702 Will Richardson
125 2442 Brody Kline
9/10/2022 1:55PM

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Menomonie,

September 10,

Wisconsin

2022

www.accuracetiming.com

River Falls

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire North
La Crosse Logan
Chippewa Falls



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 10,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Eau Claire Memorial

(20:02.5

Brady Swartz
Levi Frank

Henry Miller
Jack Mathias
Caden Hebert
Evan Majeski
Cy Schultz

Chippewa Falls

(20:32.1

Micah Uttech
Austin Kruger
Tiege Anderson
Collin Nichols
Kadyn Voigt
Eric Andreo
Caleb Clark

Hudson

(20:53.4

Anthony Annen
Ryan Benzer
Joshua Spors
Kian Siwicki
Sy Ebben

Alex Tostrud
James Magneson

Menomonie

(20:53.6

Waylon Rogers
Luke Ray

Kieran Bignell
Peter Bendel
Sam Seguin
Caleb Cameron
Benjamin Seguin

New Richmond

(21:00.6

Chris Diestelmeier
Benjamin Dittman

Gavin Seckora
Jaxon Becklin
Alex Fischer

River Falls

(21:17.9

31
(32)
( 45)

Joseph Hoffman
Henry Cronk
Riley Sabot
Henry Whipkey
Cooper Sheely
Brodie Cummings
Michael Ireland

100:12.1 0:39.4)

102:40.1 1:28.0)

104:26.6 2:04.0)

104:28.0 1:45.3)

105:02.8 3:15.6)

106:29.2 0:11.9)



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie,

September 10,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Holmen

(21:49.1

Dustin Albright
Ezra Neumann
Brock Hanson
Ethan Swaney
Silas Devine
Adam Troyanek
Caleb Wyss

E1lk Mound

Cooper Reese
Grady Larson
Tobey Westcott
Evan Lauer
Dalton Banaszak

Phillips

Spencer Henney
Chris Randrup
Evan Johnson
Jack Kulwicki
Hayden Sokolowski

Eau Claire North

(24

Spencer Ward
Riley Gaetz
Aiden Knudtson
Aiden Allen
Tyler Nocchi
William VIncent

La Crosse Logan

(25

Brett Jeffries
Ayden Krenn
Chenue Thao
Carter Xiong
Will Richardson

:04.

:45.

:54.

:50.

109:05.3 1:29.8)

110

113

124

129:

:21.

:47.

:29.

11.

:14.

:14.

:41.

:41.



Place Bib#

60

9/10/2022

2508
2533
2812
2580
2674
2668
2663
2666
2787
2522
2735
2558
2789
2437
2515
2706
2764
2588
2786
2618
2448
2676
2726
2675
2705
2532
2497
2500
2623
2455
2796
2828
2818
2730
2761
2628
2441
2736
2682
2453
2729
2624
2443
2529
2824
2627
2762
2814
2785
2732
2556
2829
2555
2725
2619
2704
2439
2756
2696
2699

Menomonie Relays

Menomonie High School

Menomonie,
September 10,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Combined Results **xx*

Colin Hanson
Will Sylvester
Quin Andrews
Tan Hazen
Nic Owens
Noah Lawrence
Brock Bjerke
Addisu Haverly
Connor Gabay
Daniel Murray
Connor Norby
Ty Jacobs
Maverick Hoogland
Benjamin Cihasky
Isaac Mangrum
Daniel Wilson
Konrad Knutson
Aiden Schiferl
Gavin Esterholm
Ethan Archer
Jake Mason
Taggert Ruedebusch
Grant Burns
Jager Ruedebusch
Roman Westrich
Noah Sylvester
Julian Bica Harrison
Parker Dewey
Samuel Horman
Kansas Smith
James Vollendorf
Jonah Majerus
Nathaniel Fosler
Carter Davis
Jackson Hughes
Gillie Suarez
Mason Fredrickson
Dylan Norby
Zachery Waterman
Ian Simetosky
Peter Cimino
Josiah Kulmaczewski
Chase Kline
Will Shemick
Collin Jalowitz
Jon Rosenow
Mason Hughes
Conner Cernohous
Julian Ellingen
Ray Ebert
Titus Frock
Sam Majerus
Aidan Ecker
Ben Bowman
Noah Bertram
Isaac Trohkimoinen
Christian Crumbaker
Hayden Balduc
Joseph Duffrin
Ben Lenz

1:55PM

Gr Team
12 Eau Claire Memorial
11 Eau Claire Memorial
10 River Falls
12 Elk Mound
12 Hudson
11 Hudson
11 Hudson
11 Hudson
12 Phillips
11 Eau Claire Memorial
12 Menomonie
12 Eau Claire North
11 Phillips
11 Chippewa Falls
11 Eau Claire Memorial
12 La Crosse Logan
10 New Richmond
12 Elk Mound
9 Phillips
11 Holmen
12 Chippewa Falls
11 Hudson
10 Menomonie
10 Hudson
12 La Crosse Logan
9 Eau Claire Memorial
11 Eau Claire Memorial
11 Eau Claire Memorial
11 Holmen
12 Chippewa Falls
10 Phillips
10 River Falls
12 River Falls
12 Menomonie
9 New Richmond
12 Holmen
10 Chippewa Falls
12 Menomonie
10 Hudson
12 Chippewa Falls
10 Menomonie
9 Holmen
12 Chippewa Falls
12 Eau Claire Memorial
11 River Falls
10 Holmen
11 New Richmond
12 River Falls
10 Phillips
12 Menomonie
12 FEau Claire North
11 River Falls
11 Eau Claire North
10 Menomonie
11 Holmen
11 La Crosse Logan
12 Chippewa Falls
10 New Richmond
11 La Crosse Logan
12 La Crosse Logan
Weather: Cloudy, 63 F

Runner

Runner 16:
Runner 16:
Runner 16:
Runner 16:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 17:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 18:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
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Menomonie High School
enomonie, Wisconsin

M

Menomonie Relays

September 10, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Combined Results **xx*

Place Bib# Name

61 2561 Sam Kording

62 2633 Dylan Whiteaker
63 2768 Ethan Rewerts

64 2825 Grady Jensen

65 2770 Cole Trosen

66 2553 Christian Bretey
67 2767 Chance Perry

68 2579 Lucas Hanson

69 2577 Caleb Beskow

70 2578 Bodie Folczyk

71 2739 Caleb Schneider
72 2680 Ethan Swanson

73 2458 Blayden Vranish
74 2566 Walker Vaver

75 2585 Brody Niven

76 2583 AJ Miller

77 2584 Jesse Moyer

78 2817 Ethan Engler

79 2763 Luke Kamish

80 2632 Cayden Vang

81 2700 Daniel Lenz

82 2784 Alec Bjork

83 2554 Benjamin Daniels
84 2565 Trenton Stalsberg
85 2701 Chris McGaff
9/10/2022 1:55PM

Gr

12
10

9

9
11
11
10
12
11
11
11

9
11
11

9
12
11
11
10

9
10
12
10
10
12

Eau Claire North
Holmen

New Richmond
River Falls

New Richmond

Eau Claire North
New Richmond

Elk Mound

Elk Mound

Elk Mound
Menomonie

Hudson

Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire North
Elk Mound

Elk Mound

Elk Mound

River Falls

New Richmond
Holmen

La Crosse Logan
Phillips

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire North
La Crosse Logan

Weather: Cloudy, 63

Runner

Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 19:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 20:
Runner 21:
Runner 21:
Runner 22:
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